
Project Title Grantee Name Budget Scaled Rank Total
CAPCOG Regional Planning CAPCOG $637,735 $637,735 1               $637,735
CAPCOG Training and Exercises CAPCOG $200,000 $200,000 2               $837,735
Tier II Reporting CAPCOG $32,500 $32,500 3               $870,235
Emergency Operations Center Enhancement and Technology Modernization Project Williamson ESD No.4 $14,800 $14,800 4               $885,035
AFD 1- NFPA 1994 Class 1 Multi-Threat suits Austin $195,464 $130,309 5               $1,015,344
APD Bomb Squad - Rapid Tactical Robot Deployment Austin $78,947 $78,947 6               $1,094,291
Fire Marshal Interrogation and Forensics Hays County $22,322 $22,322 7               $1,116,613
ARIC - Regional Behavioral Threat Assessment and Terrorism Prevention Initiative Austin $104,736 $89,026 8               $1,205,639
ATCEMS 1 - Special Operations and CASTMED Tactical Communications Equipment EnhancementAustin $213,525 $128,115 9               $1,333,754
ATCEMS 4 - Mission Support Equipment- Radio Cache Storage kits Austin $11,493 $11,493 10            $1,345,247
Threat and Risk Intelligence Software Bastrop, City of $20,000 $20,000 11            $1,365,247
APD SWAT - Preventing Terrorism through Overwatch Austin $146,921 $146,921 12            $1,512,168
ATCEMS 2 - CAST MED Protective Ballistic Helmet Project Austin $27,148 $27,148 13            $1,539,316
Regional CERT Project CAPCOG $45,000 $45,000 14            $1,584,316
AFD 2 - Utility Terrain Vehicles with Trailers Austin $175,891 $175,891 15            $1,760,207
AFD 3 - Redwave XplorIR gas/vapor detectors Austin $337,903 $337,903 16            $2,098,110
ATCEMS 3 - CAST MED Protective Mask PPE Project Austin $33,457 $33,457 17            $2,131,567
AFD 4 - Zodiac Boats Austin $71,578 $71,578 18            $2,203,145

$2,369,420.09 $2,203,145.02


